f;‘d‘ﬁ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_7900FC5142D1 Date Joined: 2024-10-14 Generated: 2026-01-28

BV-comOffice

PrintReleaf certifies that BV-comOffice customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 14,360,397 total
standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,723 standard trees and have offset 0.000 MTCO2e

emissions for the consumption of O sheets of paper on PrintReleaf.

REFORESTATION CARBON

%J 14,360,397 %J 0

Standard Sheets Offset Standard Sheets Offset

1,723 %@) 0.000

7~  Standard Trees Reforested MTCO2e Emissions

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT

0-0



e *S, print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
France (Torcé)

Northern California
Romania

Malaysia

United Kingdom

British Columbia (Redstone)

Tanzania

PROJECT SDGs

1 P 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

DECENTWORKAND.

8 Enacsn

o

‘D
O & P

Trees
592
549
543

27.33
10.20
2.03

0.04

Total Trees 1,723



