



LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: **ACT_7900FC5142D1**

Date Joined: **2024-10-14**

Generated: **2026-01-28**

BV-comOffice

PrintReleaf certifies that BV-comOffice customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 14,360,397 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,723 standard trees and have offset 0.000 MTCO2e emissions for the consumption of 0 sheets of paper on PrintReleaf.

REFORESTATION



14,360,397

Standard Sheets Offset



1,723

Standard Trees Reforested

CARBON



0

Standard Sheets Offset



0.000

MTCO2e Emissions

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
France (Torcé)	592
Northern California	549
Romania	543
Malaysia	27.33
United Kingdom	10.20
British Columbia (Redstone)	2.03
Tanzania	0.04
Total Trees	1,723

PROJECT SDGs

